SPARK YOUR

CREATIVITY
AT THE MAC

Youth classes run from March 18 to May 3.
Scholarships applications are available on our website.

Youth Paper Quilling (7 sessions)
Grades 1 - 2 | Instructor: Chayanica Choudhury
Saturdays, March 22 - May 3

12:00pm - 1:30pm

Learn to shape stripes of paper into designs or
pictures. Paper quilling projects can be used to
decorate cards, boxes, gift bags, picture frames,
or even be made into 3D stand-alone art pieces.

FEE: $130

Oil Pastel for Beginners (7 sessions)
Grades 1 - 2| Instructor: Chayanica Choudhury
Saturdays, March 22 - May 3

10:00am - 11:30am

Lean to blend bold and bright oil pastels to
create depth and shading in this landscape

illustration class for elementary students.

FEE: $145

Intro to Fashion: Walk the Runway
(6 sessions)

Grades 1 -5 | Instructor: Leigh Foust

Fridays, March 21- May 2 (No class 3/28)
5:00pm - 6:30pm

Create mood boards, learn fashion illustration,
deconstruct existing garments, redesign, and

finally modeling them in a runway show!

FEE: $160

Exploring Food Comics (7 sessions)
Grades 3 - 5 | Instructor: David Rickert
Thursdays, March 20 - May 1

4:30pm - 6:00pm

Create llustrated stories about your favorite
foods. By the end of the class, students will have a

personalized comic recipe to share and celebrate!

FEE: $140

Minicomics Challenge (6 sessions)
Grades 3 - 5| Instructor: Jerzy Drozd
Wednesdays, March 19 - April 30 (no class 3/26)
4:30pm-6:00pm

Create original characters and write your own
creative stories. By the end of class, you'll have the

first chapter of your own graphic novel!

FEE: $130

Youth Digital Art: Procreate
(Tuesdays) (6 sessions)

Grade 6 - 8 | Instructor: Megan Jerbic
Tuesdays, March 18 - April 29 ( no class 3/25).
4:30pm - 6:00pm | Same Material as Below

Students will work on fine arts skills and popular
subjects such as character design in this digital
program. Students bring their own iPad, Apple
Pencil, and Procreate app.

FEE: $105

Youth Digital Art: Procreate
(Thursdays) (7 sessions)

Grade 6 - 8 | Instructor: Megan Jerbic
Thursdays, March 20 — May 1

4:30pm - 6:00pm | Same Material as Above

Students will work on fine arts skills and popular
subjects such as character design in this digital
program. Students bring their own iPad, Apple
Pencil, and Procreate app.

FEE: $105

Ceramics: Handbuilding (7 sessions)
Grades 4 - 8 | Instructor: Audrey McCutchen
Saturdays, March 22 - May 3

10:00am - 11:00am

Explore a variety of hand-building techniques
such as coiling, slab building, pinching, & more!

FEE:$115

REGISTER HERE!

777 Evening Street | Worthington, OH 43085

614.431.0329 | www.mcconnellarts.org




